Gateways Authorized Entities

4C - Community Coordinated Child Care - SDA 2 - www.four-c.org/calendar/

ACT Now Administrate, LLC - www.actnowillinois.org

AIR Training Solutions - www.airchildcare.com

All About Education - www.allabouteducationinc.com

Anso Child Development - www.ansodev.org

Applebaum Training Institute - https://atiseminars.org/

Austin Childcare Providers’ Network - www.austinchildcare.org/

Baby TALK, Inc. - www.babytalk.org

Belay- www.webelay.com/training

Bright Minds Training, LLC - www.brightmindstraining.com

Brightpoint - www.brightpoint.org/

Brightpoint — CCR&R - SDA 14 - www.brightpoint.org/thriving-children/early-childhood-care-education/child-

care-resource-referral/for-providers/

C.E.F.S. Head Start 0-5 Program Caregiver Connections - www.cefseoc.org/

Carole Robertson Center for Learning - www.carolerobertsoncenter.org/

Catholic Charities DOJ/Early Childhood Services - https://catholiccharitiesjoliet.org/

Center for Childhood Resilience - https://ccr.luriechildrens.org/

Chaddock Attachment & Trauma Services - www.chaddock.org/learn/

Change Impact- www.changeimpact.net

Chicago Botanic Garden - www.chicagobotanic.org/learning

Chicago DFSS — Child Services Division - www.childrenserviceschicago.com

Chicago Department of Public Health - www.chicago.gov/city/en/depts/cdph.html

Child Care Educational Services, LLC. - www.childcareedu.com

Child Care Lounge, LLC. - www.childcarelounge.com/

Child Care Resource and Referral Network - SDA 9 - www.ccrrn.com/Training.php

Child Care Resource and Referral of Midwestern Illinois - SDA 7 - www.childcareillinois.org/provider-

services/training-and-professional-development

Child Care Resource and Referral - SDA 5 - https://childcarehelp.com/professional-development/

Child Care Resource Service — University of lllinois - SDA 10 - https://ccrs.illinois.edu/for-providers/training-

information/

Child Care Support Network - www.impact-publications.com/product/CCSN-Child-Growth-Development-
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Learning-Trainings/CCSN-Child-Care-Support-Network

Child Care Training Consultants - www.childcaretrainingclasses.org/

ChildCare Education Institute (CCEIl) - www.cceionline.com

Childcare Network of Evanston (CNE) - www.childcarenetworkofevanston.org/

ChildCareEd - www.childcareed.com

Christopher House-Belmont Cragin - https://christopherhouse.org/

City Colleges of Chicago - Harry S. Truman College — www.ccc.edu/truman

Claridigm, INC. - www.claridigm.com

Collaboration for Early Childhood - www.collab4kids.org

Community Child Care Connection - SDA 13 - www.4childcare.org/copy-of-provider-resources

Concordia University Chicago Early Childhood Initiative - https://cuchicago.edu

Conscious Discipline Holdings, LLC — DBA Loving Guidance - https://consciousdiscipline.com/

Continued - www.continued.com

Cooperative Association for Special Education (CASE) - https://casedupage.com/

CypherWorx - www.ostpd.com

DeKalb County Regional Office of Education - www.dekalbcounty.org/ROE/

DuPage Children's Museum - www.dupagechildrensmuseum.org

Early Care Evolution - www.everlastingopportunities.com

Early CHOICES - www.eclre.org

Early Intervention Training Program at University of lllinois - www.illinoiseitraining.org/

Easterseals-Early Learning Services - https://www.eastersealschicago.org/

Eastern lllinois University Child Care Resource and Referral - SDA 11 - www.eiu.edu/ccrr/training.php

Erikson Institute Infant Toddler Inclusion Project - www.erikson.edu

Explorations Early Learning Fractal Educational System - https://explorationsearlylearning.com/

Fussy Baby Network at Erikson Institute - www.erikson.edu

Goddard Systems, INC - www.goddardschool.com

Golden Corridor for the Education of Young Children (GOAEYC) - www.goaeyc.org

Governor’s State University Family Development Center - www.govst.edu/children

GROW Developing Childcare Professionals, INC. - https://growdcp.com

Health Systems Educational Services Ltd. — www.hsesil.org

Helen Miller — SEIU Member Education and Training Center - https://seiumetc.org/

Illinois Action for Children - SDA 6 - www.actforchildren.org/development/professional-training/
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Illinois AEYC - www.illinoisaeyc.com

Illinois Afterschool Network (IAN) - www.ianetwork.org/

Illinois Association for Infant Mental Health - www.ilaimh.org/

Illinois Head Start Association — www.ilheadstart.org

Illinois Mathematics & Science Academy (IMSA) - www.imsa.edu/

Illinois Network of Child Care Resource and Referral Agencies (INCCRRA) - https://courses.inccrra.org

Illinois Poison Center - http://Illinoispoisoncenter.org

lllinois STAR NET Regions | & IIl - www.starnet.org/

lllinois STAR NET Region Il & VI - www.starnet.org/

lllinois STAR NET Region IV - www.starnet.org/

Illinois STAR NET Region V - www.starnet.org/

Imanzi, LLC - www.Imanzillc.com

Inspire! Care 360 — www.inspirecare360.com

Instituto de Educacion Infantil DBA Ineduin - www.ineduin.org

John A. Logan College - SDA 16 - www.ccrrjalc.com/ccaptraining.html

Justus ECE Professional Development — www.justus-ece.com

Kensington School - https://kensingtonschool.com/

Kids First CPR - www.kidsfirstcpr.com/

Kids R Kids - www.kidsrkids.com

Kinder Care Learning Centers — Knowledge Universe - www.kindercare.com/

Kohl Children’s Museum of Greater Chicago - www.kohlchildrensmuseum.org/educate/professional-

development/
Lake County Regional Office of Education

Lakeshore Learning Materials — www.lakeshorelearning.com

Latina Child Care Providers In Action (LCCPIA)

Learning Beyond Paper, INC. - www.learningbeyondpaper.com/

Learning Care Group - www.learningcaregroup.com/

LifeSafety365, LLC - www.lifesafety365.com

Lillio - www.lillio.com/academy

Marillac St. Vincent Family Services - https://msvchicago.org/

Maternal, Infant, and Early Childhood Home Visiting (MIECHV) - Infant/Early Childhood Mental Health

Consultation - https://idec.illinois.gov/goecd/illinois-infant-early-childhood-mental-health-
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McCormick Center for Early Childhood Leadership - http://mccormickcenter.nl.edu/professional-

development/online-professional-development/

Memorial Child Care

Metropolitan Family Services - www.metrofamily.org/

Miss Trish’s Wellness Teachings and Techniques - https://courses.misstrish.net/Default.aspx

PACT Head Start of Western lllinois

Pathways.org - http://pathways.org/tools-resources/educational-materials/

PCCEO Head Start - www.pcceo.org/

Pediatric Interactions - www.pediatricinteractions.com

Pennsylvania State Better Kid Care Program - www.extension.psu.edu/youth/betterkidcare

Pro Solutions Training - www.prosolutionstraining.com

Project CHILD — SDA 15 - https://projectchild.net/providers/professional-development/

Quorum by Teaching Strategies - www.qassist.com

Rachel Giannini, LLC - www.rachelgiannini.com/

Reintegrate, Inc. - www.reintegrar.org

S.I.U.C. Head Start — Carbondale - https://headstart.siu.edu/

SAL Child Care Connection - SDA 8 - www.salccc.org/provider-services/training

Seton Montessori Institute - www.setonmontessori.org

Smarty Pants Early Learning Center - https://smartypantselc.com/

Solid Ground Behavioral Services, Inc. - https://sgbsinc.org/

Start Early: Early Head Start & Head Start Network - www.startearly.org/

Start Early: Professional Learning Network — www.startearly.org/PLN

Start Early: Quality, Solution and Impact - www.ounceofprevention.org

Successful Solutions Training in Child Development - www.cdastars.com/

Supporting Providers Network Association (SPNA) - https://spna.net/

Synapse Early Learning Systems, Inc.- www.synapseearlylearning.com

TAP Into Knowledge, LLC. — www.tapintoknowledge.com

Teach for Teachers, Inc. - www.teachforteachers.com

Teachstone - http://teachstone.com/

The Academy National Head Start Association - https://nhsa.org/the-academy/
The Alliance for Early Childhood — https://theallianceforec.org/
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The CARE Courses School, Inc. - www.carecourses.com/PublicPages/Home.aspx

The Center: Early Childhood Professional Learning - http://eclearningil.org

The Center: Resources for Teaching and Learning (ECDC/FIND) - www.thecenterweb.org/

The Early Childhood Academy - http://theearlychildhoodacademy.com/

The National Center on Early Childhood Development, Teaching and Learning; ZERO to THREE -

www.zerotothree.org

The Regional Office of Education #47 - www.roe47.org

The Skillful Teacher - www.theskillfulteacher.org

The Virginia Frank Child Development Center of JCFS Chicago - www.jcfs.org
TMW Center for Early Learning and Public Health - https://the3ts.org/get-started

Together for Childhood Network - www.togetherforchildhood.com

TrueNorth Education Cooperative 804 - www.truenorth804.org/

Two Rivers Head Start Agency - www.trhsa.org

University of lllinois Extension and Outreach — www.extension.illinois.edu

Valley View 365U Community Outreach Inclusion Program - www.vvsd.org/ec

West Central Child Care Connection - SDA 12 - www.wcccc.com/provider-services/trainingworkshops/

Women'’s Business Development Center — www.wbds.org
YWCA Child Care Resource and Referral of Chicago — SDA 3&4 - https://ywcachicago.org/events

YW(CA Child Care Solutions - SDA 1 - www.ywcanwil.org/childcare-home/professional-development/
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